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Description

199705130001
49851

05/13/1997
03:39:02

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUKER,
CHERYL

199705130001
49881

05/13/1997
03:39:05

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERSON,
BRENDA J

199705130001
49901

05/13/1997
03:39:07

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRELSON,
GREGORY

199705130001
49891

05/13/1997
03:39:06

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
PEGGY  A

199705130001
49921

05/13/1997
03:39:09

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
GEORGE

199705130001
49981

05/13/1997
03:39:16

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACK,
JUANITA F

199705130001
49971

05/13/1997
03:39:15

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEALES,
TARA V

199705130001
49991

05/13/1997
03:39:17

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
LARRY

199705130001
49841

05/13/1997
03:39:01

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
DAVID T

199705130001
49871

05/13/1997
03:39:04

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CANNON,
PHEABE

199705130001
49861

05/13/1997
03:39:03

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTON,
SAMUEL L

199705130001
49911

05/13/1997
03:39:08

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOWE, DAVID

199705130001
49931

05/13/1997
03:39:10

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WORTHEY,
ALFONZO

199705130001
49951

05/13/1997
03:39:13

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITLOCK,
STEPHEN

199705130001
49961

05/13/1997
03:39:14

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALHOUN,
DAVID

199705130001
49941

05/13/1997
03:39:11

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEPHENS,
JERRY L

199708190002
64441

08/19/1997
10:57:34

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE,
JAMES E

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199709180003
00031

09/18/1997
10:04:58

FIRST FAMILY
FIN SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGE,
PERRY

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E BQt:SE


