Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705130001 49851	05/13/1997 03:39:02	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUKER, CHERYL						
199705130001 49881	05/13/1997 03:39:05	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERSON, BRENDA J						
199705130001 49901	05/13/1997 03:39:07	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRELSON, GREGORY						
199705130001 49891	05/13/1997 03:39:06	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, PEGGY A						
199705130001 49921	05/13/1997 03:39:09	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, GEORGE						
199705130001 49981	05/13/1997 03:39:16	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACK, JUANITA F						
199705130001 49971	05/13/1997 03:39:15	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEALES, TARA V						
199705130001 49991	05/13/1997 03:39:17	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, LARRY						
199705130001 49841	05/13/1997 03:39:01	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, DAVID T						
199705130001 49871	05/13/1997 03:39:04	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CANNON, PHEABE						
199705130001 49861	05/13/1997 03:39:03	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTON, SAMUEL L						
199705130001 49911	05/13/1997 03:39:08	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOWE, DAVID						
199705130001 49931	05/13/1997 03:39:10	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WORTHEY, ALFONZO						
199705130001 49951	05/13/1997 03:39:13	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITLOCK, STEPHEN						
199705130001 49961	05/13/1997 03:39:14	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALHOUN, DAVID						
199705130001 49941	05/13/1997 03:39:11	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEPHENS, JERRY L						
199708190002 64441	08/19/1997 10:57:34	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE, JAMES E						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199709180003 00031	09/18/1997 10:04:58	FIRST FAMILY FIN SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGE, PERRY						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:SE